Platzierung Tipper Punkte
1 Arschgeleckt 256
2 JimmyH 254
3 Mr.Seltsam 252

Tapeworm 252

5 Charlyne 250
cosmo 250

Erganzungsspieler 250
Kabinenprediger 250

Nordendler 250

Rheinland Adler 250

11 BoahYeah 248
Denistelrooy 248

flrn 248

Halmakenreuther 248

Ronny B 248

schusch 248

sgeHorst 248

SGEler 248

The Big Grabowski 248

Tifosi 248

Ursula 248

22 grobmotoriker 246
lluv 246

korken 246

Nidda-Adler 246

nudelregen 246

Rasender Falkenmayer 246

Rusty James 246

Schimpanski 246

Schmierfinken 246

seeadler 246

Uwe Bein 246

33 4evereagle 244
Aabeemick 244

bertifux 244

Bruchpilot 244

Bruno 244

ChrisW 244

concordia-eagle 244

El Principe 244

inselino 244

Mazze 244

Newcomer 244

Polterpetra 244

Watz 244

Zampano 244

47 adler(eur)opa 242
adler78 242

AdlerAttila_neu 242

blog-g 242

Brigadier Lethbrigde-Stewart 242
DocSnyder 242




67

85

94

104

Eagle Eye
Frank N.Furter
HolgerM
jurgenpahl
kunibert
Merseburger
Nidda-Pflanz
pivu
rolf
schaumerma
vicequestore patta
Volksfront von Judaa
weiti
yosacker
Bruno.K-HH
complainovic
FrankBallinger
FrediStreng
Grauer Adler
Horst_Hirst
Ii
kachaberzchadadse
Lajos_Detari
miep
Old-Peter
Schadelharry63
sgevolker
sitzfussballer
Steinadler
tibor.dombi
Tomba
Wile E. Coyote
Bodensee-Adler
Herr Lehmann
hobday
jokobo
Ostendler
schoetzi
Schwarz-Weil3-Seher
Taunus-Pele
vatmier
DarilLux
gaga-g
HeinzGruendel
invinoveritas
Knauser
MrBoccia
Nairobi Adler
Scheibu
UliStein
Westend-Adler
Dave Mitchell
defaultsystem
DerHintertaunus
Hamburger Adler
huberts

242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
234
234
234
234
234




117

124

134

140
141

143

145
146

lupfer
Mark
san
Stockergucker
supernaut
ThorstenW
TitanSalut
Toulouse Adler
Heinz Schenk
Jay Jay Yeboah
moni
raideg
Shadow_Ffm
Supernovember
Tscha Bumm
Adria Adler
alex
axelsge
Bubi
Dr.Kunter
josef
Parsching
SchadelMatse
Sekundaradler
Superhonk
Dickwurtz
insofern
JWD
Meeresbiologe
mio
niko okalov
DA
eagleoli
EgonLoy
Alibamboo
Lupadigitus
Eintracht-Laie
Valdepena

234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
228
228
228
228
228
228
226
224
224
222
222
214
212




